austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems datasheet is still valid.
Contact information:
Headquarters:
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30

AS1500
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
9  Ordering Information
Table 9.
Model Resistor Delivery Form Package Description
AS1500 10kΩ Tubes 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1501 20kΩ Tubes 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1502 50kΩ Tubes 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1503 100kΩ Tubes 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1500-T 10kΩ T&R 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1501-T 20kΩ T&R 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1502-T 50kΩ T&R 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
AS1503-T 100kΩ T&R 8-pin SOIC 8-bit Digital Potentiometer
am
s A
G
Tec